
Name - Code EPA estimate: Savings 3.0%
Car Model Civic SI city 21 Projected Annual Mileage 7,371
Car Year 2011 highway 29 Projected Annual Savings
Car Make Honda combined 24 Gallons of Fuel 9
gas tank size 13.2 gallons $$$$ Savings $37.02 AeroHance.com

CO2 Reduction (lbs) 174
date price per gal $dollar odom fuel fill mi since mileage cumulative cumulative average Baseline

gallons miles gallons mpg No Pods
26-Apr $50.070 10012
4-May $4.459 $49.410 10245 11.08 233 21.0 233 11.08 21.0 mixed

13-May $3.843 $41.580 10480 10.82 235 21.7 468 21.9 21.4 mixed
21-May $4.579 $50.980 10713 11.134 233 20.9 701 33.034 21.2 mixed

1-Jun $4.559 $49.020 10949 10.753 236 21.9 937 43.787 21.4 mixed
7-Jun $3.419 $37.100 11239 10.85 290 26.7 1227 54.637 22.5 mixed

18-Jun $4.299 $45.410 11475 10.562 236 22.3 1463 65.199 22.4 mixed
1-Jul $2.999 $33.910 11749 11.308 274 24.2 1737 76.507 22.7 highway

14-Jul $3.999 $45.300 12007 11.327 258 22.8 1995 87.834 22.7 mixed
22.7 avg - baseline

$352.71 87.834 $4.02 avg per gallon price

8-Aug 12799
6-Sep $4.379 48.44 13003 11.061 204 18.4 204 11.061 18.4 mixed

19-Sep $4.399 49.66 13317 11.288 314 27.8 518 22.349 23.2 mixed
28-Sep $3.219 32.09 13543 9.969 226 22.7 744 32.318 23.0 mixed

8-Oct $4.219 45.62 13782 10.814 239 22.1 983 43.132 22.8 mixed
22-Oct $4.419 50.01 14034 11.317 252 22.3 1235 54.449 22.7 mixed
2-Nov $4.383 48.42 14288 11.047 254 23.0 1489 65.496 22.7 mixed

10-Nov $4.259 31.08 14460 7.298 172 23.6 1661 72.794 22.8 mixed
19-Nov $4.139 42.33 14742 10.226 282 27.6 1943 83.02 23.4 mixed

23.4 avg with GasPods
0.69 mpg savings

$347.65 83.02 $4.19
avg per gallon 
price 3.04% as a percentage

9.12 per tank mpg savings

during term of test 6.29 $10.57
saved during 
term of test 4.10 avg per gallon price

1.65 avg per tank $$ 
0.40 per tank gallon savings

48.97709

lbs CO2 
reduced during 
term of test 7.79

lbs CO2 reduced per 
tank


